MRT 463
Multiple Range
Pressure Sensor
Maximum Versatility For
Changing Process Conditions
Description
Now, users can select from among four pressure ranges on one
transducer with the new Dynisco MRT, the first multi - range

±0.02% full scale/°F maximum
(±0.04% full scale/°C)
Ordering Guide for MRT463
MRT463 XX XX XX
Flexible Stem
18 =  18"
Rigid Stem
06 =  6"
12 =  12"
Pressure Range
XM     = 0 - 3,000 psi
              0 - 5,000 psi
              0 - 7,500 psi
              0 - 10,000 psi
XB      = 0 - 200 bar
              0 - 350 bar
              0 - 500 bar
              0 - 700 bar
XKg    = 0 - 200 Kg/cm²
              0 - 350 Kg/cm²
              0 - 500 Kg/cm²
              0 - 700 Kg/cm²
XMPa = 0 - 20 MPa
              0 - 35 MPa
              0 - 50 MPa
              0 - 70 MPa
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600
or 6-pin mating connector cable assembly sold separately.
For additional options please consult factory.
Maximum Versatility For Changing Process Conditions
Dimensions
.28
(7.1)
O.D. FLEXIBLE ARMOR
(COVERED CAPILLARY)
45˚ 30
46˚ 31 .307
.305
7.85
7.75
.414
.412
10.52
10.46
(         )
(           )
.214
(5.44)
.44
(11.8)
6.00
(152.4)
1.90
(48.2)
1.06
(26.9)
.42
(10.67)
1/2-20 UNF-2A
(EXT. THD)
Ø
Ø
Ø
.50
(12.7)
Ø
.88
(22.4)
HEX
.1.25
(31.8)
Ø
4 - 40 SET SCREW